Horse

Roarrr Again

Notorious Seis (Bred to Winners Version)
VF Soul Train

Guyz Call Me Lucky

Fury Iner Eyes

Hail Storm USA

RDC Royally Famous

Oz Smooth Boon Dox

HP Epic Boom

Morning Mamosa

Hey Soul Sista

Rhodes To Riches

Seriously Lucky Guy

Putyer Leadinmy Fury

How About Dat

LH Marilyns Monroe

Foal In Utero

Paulina Can Fly (Bred to Winners Version)
Pure Sweetness

TJR Stinson N Stoli

VF Lena Stinson

Corona Darlin (Bred to Slick By Design)
Mannys Firewater

Shez Lucky N Smooth

One Famous Ballet

Cal Me Darlin

VF Big Wheels Rollin

Tres Chasin Babe PZ

This Chick Rocks (Bred to Winners Version)
Ele Jefe

Candie O

VF Candy Crush

RR Rhapsody

Ima Legendary Guy

HP Cartels Fiesta

Epic Britches

Foal In Utero

Treis My Fame

VF A Star Is Born

MJR Pressuresladybug

Sassy Father John

VF Louis Vuitton

JL Molly Bully (Bred to Shawne Bug Leo)
Driving Miss Eagle

Ima Designer Guy

Darlin Lil Bug

JL Roc Candy

Smooth Mellow Guy

Shesa Licorice Kiss

FG Jess Born To Run

RDC Flittin Stinson

Son Of Zorro

BH Kickinit (Bred to Slick By Design)
Schlitz N Giggles

Shez Streakinforcash

Jesses High Brow

How Its Done

YOB

2019
2016
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2018
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2022
2017
2018
2019
2019
2003
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2008
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2022
2020
2019
2019
2019
2017
2005
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2007
2020
2019
2019
2019

Sex

Gelding
Mare
Filly
Gelding
Filly
Filly
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Filly
Filly
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Filly
Mare
Gelding
Filly
Gelding
Filly
Gelding
Filly
Mare
Colt
Filly
Filly
Colt
Gelding
Gelding
Filly

Filly
Filly
Filly
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Filly
Filly
Filly
Filly
Gelding
Colt
Stallion
Mare
Colt
Filly
Gelding
Filly

Table 1

Sire

Roarrr

Tres Seis

Born Ta Be Famous
Lucky Wonder Horse
Furyofthewind

Tres Seis

Moscato Fame

A Smooth Guy

Epic Leader

Shawne Bug Leo
Blazin Jetolena

PYC Paint Your Wagon
Lucky Wonder Horse
Furyofthewind

Epic Leader

Eddie Stinson

Epic Leader

First Down Dash

Traffic Guy

Eddie Stinson

Eddie Stinson
Corona Cartel

PC Redwood Manny
Lucky Wonder Horse
One Famous Eagle
Carrizzo

Eddie Stinson

Tres Seis

First Down Dash

Bullseye Bullion
Carrizzo

As Good As Nick Gets
BHR Frenchies Socks
Ima Talented Guy

HP Dash Ta Fiesta
Epic Leader

Epic Leader

Tres Seis

Eddie Stinson

No Pressure On Me
Mr Sassy Frenchman
Eddie Stinson

Bully Bullion

One Famous Eagle
Ima Special Kindaguy
Shawne Bug Leo

JL Sirocco

A Smooth Guy
Firewater Canyon
Corona Cartel

Eddie Stinson

Tres Seis

Dash Ta Fame
Coronado Cartel
Streakin Boon Dox
Jesses Topaz

Coronado Cartel

Consignor

Lance K Robinson

Jason Martin & Charlie Cole
Victory Farms

Bill & Debbie Myers

Brian Anderson

Bobby Simmons

Curtis Collier

Leslie Bailey

Jason Martin & Charlie Cole
Beus Quarter Horses

Kiowa Creek Perf. Horses
Rick Young

Bill & Debbie Myers

Brian Anderson

Isabella Quarter Horses Sm LLC

Linda Hafner

Busby Quarter Horses LLC
Jason Martin Charlie Cole
Rebecca Stimax

Heather Stiles

Victory Farms

Jason Martin & Charlie Cole
Lance K Robinson

Bill & Debbie Myers

Cavenaugh Quarter Horses LLC

Brian Anderson

Victory Farms

Mario Zerlotti & Guy Peixoto
Jason Martin & Charlie Cole

Cinder Lakes Ranch/ Rick & Jade Ford

Brian Anderson

Victory Farms

Larry Reynolds

Todd Matte

Jason Martin & Charlie Cole
Marty Powers - Agt

John Maubach

Brian Anderson

Victory Farms

Alex Odle

Justin Cunningham
Scamper Cole

Nickelbar Ranch LLC
Linda T. Gordon

Jacob Bass

Justin Cunningham

Jerry & Kathy Rush

Bill & Debbie Myers

Brian Anderson

Linda T. Gordon

Curtis Collier

Bobby Simmons

Jason Martin & Charlie Cole
Kiowa Creek Perf. Horses
Bill & Debbie Myers

P.L. Fenton

Reliance Ranches LLC

Buyer

Kris Eisenhunt Barrel Horses
Scamper Cole

Ashley Fontenot Van Natta
Joni Herdliska

Tricia Aldridge

Setting Sun Ranch

Jane Melby

Ann Okelberry

Alex Lowe

Mccolee Land & Livestock

Suzonne & Billy Wayne Franks

Renee Wilson
Ashley Hamilton
Alan Fletcher
Jack Jones
John Wilks
Teton Ridge
Ann Okelberry

Doug Peterson

Tom & Lori Wooten
Jayme Fish

Ben Bengtson

Allyson Hayes Lyshon
Harry Latoush

Tricia Aldridge

Tricia Aldridge

Donna Murphy

Teton Ridge,

Christi Christensen
Becky Pearson

John Stewart

Chris Hopwood

Jack Jones

Vicky Arntson

Harold Hatch

Four Taylors Ranch Lic
Beus/Robinson

Cj Lembke

Niki Saggione

Kaydi Anderson

Peter Beaulieu

Kindel Durant

Josie Cole

C3 Ranch & W3 Farms
Angela Mcwhirter

Iris Petschenig

Kris Eisenhunt Barrel Horses
Presley Smith

Kristine Maltby

Four Taylors Ranch Lic
Lindsay Schulz

Kindel Durant

Barbara Campbell
Ashley Herron

Preslee Nellesen
Blake Myers

Laura Hartley

Sale Amt

$14,000
$17,500
$12,000
$27,000
$23,500
$26,000
$7,500
$33,000
$27,000
$60,000
$90,000
$13,000
$25,000
$20,000
$27,000
$35,000
$100,000
$19,000
$47,000
$20,000
$26,000
$11,000
$20,000
$65,000
$15,000
$12,000
$44,000
$240,000
$22,000
$10,000
$16,000
$19,000
$30,000
$8,000
$16,000
$28,000
$110,000
$250,000
$38,500
$16,500
$15,000
$75,000
$12,500
$11,500
$15,000
$16,000
$20,000
$110,000
$70,000
$18,000
$20,000
$60,000
$17,000
$15,000
$58,000
$20,000
$32,000



#

76
7
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Horse

LL Heartbreaker (Bred to Slick By Design)

Ivory Cadillac
Talented JLo
Jess Send Him

Tres Grace

Nickies Private Jet (Bred to The Goodbye Lane)
JH Shawne Tres Bugz

SBD French Rose
Whiskey Not Wine

Kid Fame (Bred to Winners Version)
RCC Howdy Mr Style
Streakin In The Wind

CFour Lil Rickie G

Countless Memories

CZ Room For Cream

SR Schill B Epic

VF A Little Bit Red (Bred to Blazin Jetolena)
DTL Smooth Criminal

YOB

2009
2020
2020
2018
2018
2013
2019
2018
2020
2004
2020
2017
2019
2018
2020
2020
2008
2017

Sex Sire

Mare  Dash Ta Fame
Gelding PCR Pink Cadillac
Colt Prime Talent
Gelding Corona Cartel
Mare  Tres Seis

Mare  Blazin Jetolena
Gelding Shawne Bug Leo
Mare  Streakin Boon Dox
Colt Prime Talent

Mare  Dash Ta Fame
Colt Freckles Ta Fame
Mare Furyofthewind
Filly Feel The Sting
Gelding Shawne Bug Leo
Filly Tres Seis

Filly Epic Leader

Mare Designer Red

Stallion Coronado Cartel

Consignor
Jason Martin & Charlie Cole
Greg Torgerson

Brian Anderson

Cavenaugh Quarter Horses LLC

Chris Duke

Busby Quarter Horses LLC
Linda Hafner

Shali Lord

Brian Anderson

Jason Martin & Charlie Cole
Reints Cattle Co

Ryann Pedone

Kelly Conrado

Jana Guthrie

Chelly Zerlotti

Schiller Ranch LLC

Ryann Pedone

Chaley Hext

Buyer

Suzanne Moran - Double Nickel Ranch
Harold Hatch

Brad Knight

Scott Klinger

Donald Brown

Deanna Mixon-Pietsch

Allyson Hayes Lyshon

Brian Westendorf

Lana Tibbetts

Suzanne Moran - Double Nickel Ranch
Tara Coughlin

Tammy Smith

Mariah Earles

Shellye Essenpreis

Sharin Hall

Jace Hill

Suzanne Moran - Double Nickel Ranch
Bill Hext

Total $ on Horses Sold

Average on Horses Sold

Sale Amt

$27,000
$11,500
$15,000
$12,000
$31,000
$87,000
$17,000
$37,000
$18,000
$15,000
$14,500
$100,000
$47,000
$13,000
$40,000
$30,000
$60,000
$28,000
$2,828,500
$37,713



